West Bengal Form No. 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT (Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)

12 AL 1.51 \ A.	1763	
Dayceling PS Bagdagra Year 2024	FIR No. 83/24 Data 27/02	124
Amendment 2007	CtSections	
s Sections	* * *	
		••••••
TO STATE OF THE ST		
5. Place of Occurrance: (a) Direction and Distance from P.S. (b) Address	Reat No.	
(b) Address Pashchim Danagachh, P.	s-Bagdogra	
(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the		
Name of the P.S.		
Name of the P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant :	District	
(a) Name Rahul Karmakar (890079	15 086)	
(D) Father's / Husband's Name		
(4)	1-0	
(e) Passport No	valionality	
(f) Occupation Junion Engineer & Station Man (g) Address	Place of Issue	
(g) Address	agot MBSEDCL, Raggogra	******
Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars		
	J. J	
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information		••••
	,	
9. Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :		
		·····
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any		
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	written complaint is treate	
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	written complaint is treate	d
2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original 2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original 3. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mer investigation / directed ASI Nixed Chandra Roy	written Complaint is treate	हिंद स्थितम्
2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original W FIR and enclosed have with. 3. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mer investigation / directed ASI Nirod Chandra Roy investigation / refused investigation / transferred to Bs.	milioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk and to the case and topk and the ca	ge ge slg
2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original and enclosed here with. 3. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mer investigation / directed. AST Nirod Chandra Roy investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be coinformant free of cost.	milioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk and to the case and topk and the ca	ge ge slg
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	milioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk and to the case and topk and the ca	ge ge slg
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	milioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk and to the case and topk and the ca	ge ge slg
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	milioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk and to the case and topk and the ca	ge ge slg
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	ntioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and topk white the BDR PS Office patrices and topk white the BDR PS Office of patrices are received and a copy given to the Complainant of t	ge ge slg

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited (A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

Registered Office: Bidyut Bhavan, Block - DJ Sector - II, Bidhannagar Kolkata - 700 091 CIN - U40109WB2007SGC113473



CCC Office : Bagdogra Biharmore, Dist. - Darjeeling Pin. - 734 014 E Mail – sm.bagdogra@gmail.com Tel. / - 0353 2551276

Website - www.wbsedcl.in

Memo No-BCCC/E-15/53子

Date: 27.02.2024

To. The Officer-in-Charge. Bagdogra Police Station, Bagdogra

Sub: F.I.R against ASHIK MINJ, S/O LALSAI MINJ, OF PASCHIM DANAGACH, PS: Bagdogra, Dist: Darjeeling under Bagdogra CCC

Respected Sir,

I, Sri Rahul Karmakar, Junior Engineer & Station Manager, Bagdogra Customer Care Centre, WBSEDCL along with Sri Roshan Limbu, Sr TSH, Bagdogra CCC, WBSEDCL and Sri Raju Roy, Supervisor, Bagdogra CCC, WBSEDCL inspected the premises of Ashik Minj, S/O: Lalsai Minj, Village: Paschim Danagach, PS: Bagdogra on suspected electricity theft on 27.02.2024 at 14:00 Hr. On inspection it was found that Ashik Minj was enjoying power illegally by direct hooking of LT overhead main lines. He does not possess any Electrical connection meter from WBSEDCL He was served notice for inspection and after detection of theft the line was disconnected. After that inspection sheet and seizure list was prepared and handed over to them in presence of witnesses.

Therefore, I would request you to lodge an F.I.R. under S/C 135/1(a) of The Indian Electricity Act against ASHIK MINJ, S/O LALSAI MINJ, OF PASCHIM DANAGACH, PS: Bagdogra, Dist: Darjeeling for illegal theft of electricity and investigate the matter.

(1) Notice, (2) Inspection Sheet, (3) Seizure List, (4) Picture of Hooking, (5) Label

(Rahul Karmakar) The Station Manager Bagdogra CCC

8900795086

Date: 27.02.2024

Memo No-BCCC/E-15/

Copy to:

(1) The Divisional Manger, Siliguri Sub-Urban Division, WBSEDCL, Shivmandir

(2) Office Copy

received on 27/02/24 at 15:10 ms vide GDE NO 1326 Dt 27/02/24, started BDR PS Caxe NO 83/24 Dt 27/02/24, U/s 135(i)(a) Electricity Act
2003 & Amendment 2007, endowed to ASE Ninad
Chandra Ry for its, investigation.

Officer The Charge Bagdogra P.S., SLG

Siliguri Metropolitan D.

The Station Manager Bagdogra CCC The Station Manager Bagdogra CCC WBSEDCL